L1500032841

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Åd	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700268709427

02/18/15--01003--003 **125.00

PILED
2015 FEB 18 AM II: 24
END FOR AN AND AN

My name is Jeff Williams

My address is:

3323 Overland Terrace, The Villages, FLORIDA 32163

My phone number is: 812-457-7688

Attached is the paperwork and payment for an LLC

The Village Dog Walker LLC

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: The Village	le Dog Walker
	of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee	e(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to the following:
leffrey	WilliamS Name of Person
The Village	Dag Walker LLC
3323 OV6	erland terrace
	Address
The Village	s. FL 32163
Williams . je	City/State and Zip Code Hrey 55 @ yahoo . Com e used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter	r, please call:
Jeff Williams	at (812) 457 7688
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of State	
Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building
Tananassee, rt. 1/314	ANT EVECUTIVE CENTER CARCIE

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
The Village Dog W	alker LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of	the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Ma	iling Address:
3323 Overland terrace 3 the villages FL 32163	3323 Overland terrare he villages 172 32163
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent	are:
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent OFF WILLIAMS Name	are: All brace All brace

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

stered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address: Stand Terrore The UNIONS FC 32163	
AMBR_	Tracy Williams 33231 overland Female. The Villages, FC 32163	
	of filing: (OPTIONAL) seific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90	days after
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of the fective date is listed, the date must be spe		days after
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of If an effective date is listed, the date must be spetched date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		days after

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2